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February 2025

Dear Azamara Guest,

We hope this email finds you well and eagerly anticipating your voyage aboard the Azamara
Onward® on January 6%, 2026. We appreciate your choice to sail with us and would like to
inform you of an update to your itinerary.

Due to limited port availability, our stop in Puerto Limon, Costa Rica has been replaced with
Bocas Del Toro, Panama on January 12t

Bocas del Toro, Panama, is a Caribbean gem with stunning beaches and a laid-back vibe.
Discover wildlife in Isla Bastimentos National Marine Park or soak up Bocas Town’s Afro-
Caribbean culture. Enjoy fresh seafood and local flavors at seaside eateries.

Nevertheless, we sincerely apologize for any inconvenience caused by this itinerary change.
Rest assured; any shore excursions that were originally booked with Azamara for Puerto Limon
will be adjusted and/or refunded to your original form of payment. Additionally, we are
working to provide you with new shore excursion opportunities at Bocas Del Toro.

Thank you for your understanding and flexibility as we strive to ensure that your cruise
experience with Azamara is nothing short of memorable.

Should you have any questions or need guidance of what you can explore in any destination
please contact your Travel Advisor or visit https://www.azamara.com/contact-us for your local

Azamara call center number.

Sincerely,

Azamara Cruises


https://www.azamara.com/contact-us

The revised Itinerary can be viewed below.

BEFORE

Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart
Tue 6-Jan-26 Miami, Florida, United States 6:00 PM
Wed 7-Jan-26  |Atsea

Thu 8-Jan-26 Progreso, Mexico 1:30 PM

Fri 9-Jan-26 Progreso, Mexico 5:00 PM
Sat 10-Jan-26 |At sea

Sun 11-Jan-26 |Atsea
Mon 12-Jan-26 |Puerto Limon, Costa Rica 8:00 AM 4:00 PM
Tue 13-Jan-26  |Panama Canal (cruising), Panama 5:30 AM 5:00 PM
Tue 13-Jan-26 Panama City (Fuerte Amador),

Panama 6:00 PM
Wed 14-Jan-26 Panama City (Fuerte Amador),
Panama 5:00 PM

Thu 15-Jan-26 |Atsea

Fri 16-Jan-26  |Manta, Ecuador 7:30 AM 2:30 PM
Sat 17-Jan-26 |Guayaquil, Ecuador 9:30 AM 10:00 PM
Sun 18-Jan-26 |Atsea

Mon 19-Jan-26  [Trujillo (Salaverry), Peru 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Tue 20-Jan-26 |Lima (Callao), Peru 1:00 PM
Wed 21-Jan-26 |Lima (Callao), Peru Debark

AFTER

Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart
Tue 6-Jan-26  [Miami, Florida, United States 6:00 PM




Wed 7-Jan-26  |At sea
Thu 8-Jan-26 Progreso, Mexico 1:30 PM
Fri 9-Jan-26 Progreso, Mexico 5:00 PM
Sat 10-Jan-26 |Atsea
Sun 11-Jan-26 |Atsea
Mon 12-Jan-26 [Bocas Del Toro, Panama 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Tue 13-Jan-26 |Panama Canal (cruising), Panama 5:30 AM 5:00 PM
Tue 13-Jan-26 Panama City (Fuerte Amador),
Panama 6:00 PM
Wed 14-1an-26 Panama City (Fuerte Amador),
Panama 5:00 PM
Thu 15-Jan-26  |At sea
Fri 16-Jan-26  |Manta, Ecuador 7:30 AM 2:30 PM
Sat 17-Jan-26  |Guayaquil, Ecuador 9:30 AM 10:00 PM
Sun 18-Jan-26 |Atsea
Mon 19-Jan-26  [Trujillo (Salaverry), Peru 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
Tue 20-Jan-26 |Lima (Callao), Peru 1:00 PM
Wed 21-Jan-26 |Lima (Callao), Peru Debark




